159
C
A
STIN
G
/TR
A
C
TIO
N
COLD RUSH®
INDICATIONS FOR USE
• For cold therapy pain relief, as needed
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Consistent cooling and excellent compression, even at high
elevation.
• Brushless motor produces a whisper quiet unit that allows
patients to get the rest they need to properly rehabilitate.
• Highest ice-to-water ratio in the industry and a design that
produces less heat transfer from the motor allows therapy pain
relief for up to 6 continuous hours.
• Unique locking lid prevents spills
• Insulated walls improve cooling
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Cold Rush Part # Cold Rush Compact Part #
Device Only B-232000010 B-232100010
Device  w/ Knee Pad B-232000011 B-232100011
Device  w/ Unv Pad B-232000012 B-232100012
Device  w/ Hip Pad LT B-232000013 B-232100013
Device  w/ Hip Pad RT B-232000014 B-232100014
Device  w/ Shoulder Pad SM B-232000015 B-232100015
Device  w/ Shoulder Pad LG B-232000016 B-232100016
Device  w/ Ankle Pad B-232000017 B-232100017
Device  w/ Rectangular Pad SM B-232000018 B-232100018
Device  w/ Lumbar Pad B-232000019 B-232100019
ACCESSORY
Description Part #
Replacement Power Cord B-301090001
GO TO TABLE OF CONTENTS
160
C
A
ST
IN
G
/T
R
A
C
TI
O
N
Knee Pad
Foot & Ankle PadLumbar Pad
Hip Pad, Left Hip Pad, Right
Rectangular Pad
Shoulder Pad,
Large
Shoulder Pad,
Small
Universal Pad
COLD RUSH® PADS
Compatible with Cold Rush and Cold Rush Compact.
Description Part #
Cold Rush knee pad B-232002000
Cold Rush hip pad, left B-232602100
Cold Rush hip pad, right B-232502100
Cold Rush shoulder pad, small B-232002202
Cold Rush shoulder pad, large B-232002204
Cold Rush universal pad B-232002300
Cold Rush rectangular pad, 5" x 10" (12.7 cm x 25.4 cm) B-232002402
Cold Rush lumbar pad, large B-232002404
Cold Rush foot & ankle pad B-232002500
GO TO TABLE OF CONTENTS